
Spare parts drawing 118834 
Reservdelsritning 
Ersatzteilzeichnung 
Dessin pièces de rechange 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JOSEF KIHLBERG AB  -  BOX 126, S-544 22 HJO, SWEDEN Feb. -98 

 
 



Spare parts list 
Drawing 118834           Printed  Febr. 1998 

 Pos Detalj Benämning Description Bezeichnung Designation  Antal Anm. 
 Ref Part       

Quant 
 

 Ref Référence      Anz.  
 No. No.     Quant  
 1 185176 Skruv M12 x 250 Screw Schraube Vis 1  
 2 946559 Skruv M8 x 20 Screw Schraube Vis 2  
 3 947015 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle 2  
 4 185177 Lagerdistansring Spacer Abstandsring Douille distance 2  
 5 185178 Excenter Eccentric Exzenter Excentrique 1  
 6 185179 Fjäder till backbroms Brake spring Bremsefeder Ressort pour frein 1  
 7 946006 Mutter M12 Nut Mutter Ecrou 1  
 8 185180 Mutter Nut Mutter Ecrou 1  
 9 946558 Skruv M8 x 16 Screw Schraube Vis 2  
10 185181 Stativ Stand Rahmen Châssis 1  
11 185182 Låsskruv M6 x 8 Set screw Sicherungsschraube Vis de blocage 2  
12 951011 Spårring Clip Sicherung Circlip 3  
13 947017 Bricka Washer Scheibe  Rondelle 4  
14 185183 Bronslager Bronze bearing Bronzelager Palier de bronze 2  
15 185184 Fjäderhänge Spring hook Federhaken Crochet ressort 1  
16 185185 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue 2  
17 185186 Bromsstativ Brake support Bremsekonsole Support frein 1  
18 185187 Trumgavel Drum side Trommelseite Face tambour 2  
19 185188 Bromsaxel Brakeshaft Bremsachse Arbre frein 1  
20 185189 Fjäder till broms Spring Feder Ressort 1  
21 946554 Skruv M6 x 12 Screw Schraube Vis 8  
22 951010 Spårring Clip Sicherung Circlip 1  
23 185190 Bromsgummi Brake rubber Bremsgummi Caoutchouc frein 1  
24 185191 Låsspak Lock lever Verschlusshebel Levier de blocage 1  
25 185192 Yttre gavelcentrum Outer centre plate Äusseres Gabelzentrum Centre face extérieur 1  
26 946003 Mutter M6 Nut Mutter Ecrou 8  
27 185193 Trumaxelförlängning Drum shaft extension Trommelachseverlängerung Rallonge arbre tambour 1 63,5 mm 
 185199 -”- -”- -”- -”- 1 200 mm 
28 185194 Skruv M8 x 40 Screw Schraube Vis 1  
29 185195 Stödhjul Support roller Stützrolle Rouleau de support 1  
30 946013 Låsmutter M8 Locknut Sicherungsmutter Ecrou de sécurité 1  
31 185196 Trumaxel Drum shaft Trommelachse Ambre tambour 1  
32 185197 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle 8  
        

 
 
 
 


